PASADENA PASSION

61 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total Next
Miles Turn
L 4 L 4

From Victory Park in Pasadena,
L-----PALOMA ST 0.0 0.1
L-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 0.1 3.8
R-----ELEVADO AV 3.9 0.1
L-----VIRGINIA DR 4.0 0.1
R-----HIGHLAND OAKS DR 4.1 2.0

Becomes 15T AV
L----DUARTE RD 6.1 3.6
L----- HIGHLAND AV 9.7 0.7
R----ROYAL OAKS DR 10.4 1.2
R-----LAS LOMAS 11.6 0.3
L----HUNTINGTON DR 11.9 3.3

Becomes FOOTHILL BLVD

Stay on FOOTHILL BLVD at

junction with ALOSTA.
L-----CITRUS AV 15.2 0.2
R-----FOOTHILL BLVD 15.4 0.5
L-----BARRANCA AV 15.9 0.8
R-----SIERRA MADRE AV 16.7 25
R-----VALLEY CENTER AV 19.2 0.7
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD 19.9 1.0
R-----AMELIA AV 20.9 0.7
L----ALOSTA AV/FOOTHILL BLVD 21.6 0.8
R-----SAN DIMAS AV 22.4 1.8
L-----PUDDINGSTONE DR 24.2 2.6
R-----E STREET 26.8 0.5
L--—---McKINLEY AV 27.3 1.7
R-----GAREY AV (at 1-10 Fwy) 29.0 1.3
R-----MISSION BLVD 30.3 33
R-----TEMPLE AV 33.6 0.4
Lunch - Wendy’s on left; caution when crossing
street.
Continue west on TEMPLE AV. 34.0 2.8
Cross GRAND AV into AMAR RD 36.8 4.6
R-----LARK ELLEN AV 41.4 3.7
L-----BADILLO ST 45.1 25

Becomes RAMONA BLVD
R-----MAINE AV 47.6 1.4
L----ARROW HWY (At T, curves right) 49.0 2.4
R-----LONGDEN AV 51.4 6.1
R-----SAN MARINO AV 57.5 0.8
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Bear right into SIERRA MADRE BLVD. 58.3 2.8
L-----PALOMA ST 61.1 0.1
Finish at Victory Park. 61.2

Ride Description:

Start: Victory Park in Pasadena (From [-210, off and
north-Altadena Dr, RPaloma St to Victory Park). 61
miles. Gentle-to-moderate grades. Lunch in Pomona.
Call at for ride information.

Notes:



